
AYDELOTTE'S BUSINESS COLLEGE, Shorthand Course,

Y. M. C. A. Building, Oakland, Cat. SiX JWODths, $60.

Cra OAKLAND. Cre 163

Craib Elizabeth Mrs, forelady L H
Briggs, r Hotel Crellin

" Lovell Miss, r Hotel Crellin

Craig Albert W, solar printer S F, r
177 8th

" Annie B Mrs. r 1115 E 22d
" Corydon M, student, r 121 Lake
" Dora L Miss, r 121 Lake
" Evelyn I Miss, r Vernal av nr Oak-

land av
" Homer A, ins S F, r 121 Lake
" Homer. T, student, r 121 Lake
" Hugh, ins S F, r Vernal av nr Oak-

land av
" J Mitchell, carp and bldr Edwards

nr Telegraph av, r same
" John, carp, r 1927 Magnolia
" John, porter P P C Co, r 866 Willow
" Jos T, lab, r 270 5th
" Lilian H Miss, r 1115 E 22d
" Marion W Mrs, dentist 480 12th
" Mary, dom T R Davidson
" Peter W, teamster S F, r 1115 E 22d
" Roy H, assayer, r Vernal av nr Oak-

land av
CRAIG W H, Dentist 1115 Broadway

Rooms 24 and 25
" Wm C, carp S P Co, r 1621 13th
" Woodson L, student, r 121 Lake
" Zeiph D, bakery 1218 23d av, r Sun-

nyside av nr E 25th
Craker Judson T, carp O Planing Mills,

r 1709 12th
" Robt J, elk Geo P Gerichten & Co, r

1709 12th
Cram Adeline Mrs, teacher reading 565

24th, r same
" Eben G, real estate 454 9th
" see also Kramm
CRAMER A E H, Cashier Union Sav-

ings Bank, r 619 16th
" A E H Mrs, r 590 Sycamore
" Chas J, cook St. Joseph's Academy,

r 211 5th
" Guido, student, r 590 Sycamore
" John D, driver Engine Co No 2, r

824 Clay
" Mary M Miss, r Vernon nr Santa

Rosa av
" Ottye Miss, r 590 Sycamore
" see also Kramer
Crandall Aldien L Miss, teacher, r 1725

Seward
" Bert, elk, r 267 4th
"CG Mrs, moved to Red Bluff
" Henry B, carp S P Co, r 1725 Rew-

ard
" Jas M, carp, r 463 21st
" Laura Mrs, r 1428 8th
Crandell Benj, r 1065 Denison

CRANDELL CHESTER S,
Merchant Tailor. Work and Fit

Guaranteed. 1211 23d av, r same.
" Florence Miss, r 1065 Denison
" Harry A, news agt, r 575 Kennedy
" Hattie M Miss, r 575 Kennedy
" Thos B, emp P S L Co, r 575 Ken

nedy

Crandley Wm J, elk S F, r 1554 8th
Crane A M Mrs, r 584 35th
CRANE COMPANY, George H Jeffress

Manager, Plumbers and Steam Fit-
ters Supplies, 326 12th

" E J Mrs, r 562 8th
" Geo R, motorman A O & P E R R
" Henry F, atty, r 1721 13th av
" Henry R, lodgings 836 Bdy and

shooting gallery 457% 7th, r 836 Bdy
" Jane Mrs, r 812 15th
" Jas E, (Crane & Smith) r Bdy cor

Prospect av
" J M Mrs, r 1513 Brush
" Julia Miss, r 1401 Castro
" Lydia J Mrs, lodgings 6th n e cor
Bdy and 473 7th, r 836 Bdy

" Martha Mrs, r 1507% 7th
" Sarah E Mrs, r Monte Vista av nr

Walsworth av
" & Sm'ith (J E Crane and A L Smith)

ins 476 10th
Theresa Mrs, r 836 18thWm Mrs, r 971 MarketWm W, receiving teller Union Na-
tional Bank, r 1717 13th av

Crapuchettes Marc, laundry 271 B, r
269 B

Crase Lillie Mrs, r 123% Chase
" Mary L Mrs, r 1395 12th
Craven E A Mrs, r 832 Clay

Helen Miss, emp White Star Laun-
dry, r S F

Crawfell John, lab Judson Mfg Co
" Jos, lab Judson Mfg- Co
Crawford Andrew K Rev, r 606 E 20th
" Chas, paper hanger L N Cobbledick,

r 1061 4th av
" Dan! C, mach hand P C L & M Co, r

685 E 35th"EH Mrs, furn rms 30 Telegraph av
" Eva L Miss, r Dimond av nr Hop-
" kins
" Ezekiel M, bkkpr S F, r San Pablo

av nr Villa av
" Fannie S Mrs, r 1312 Grove
" Geo H, shoemkr 781 7th, r same
" Lucy Mrs, r 1425 Chestnut
" Myra Miss, r Old Ladies' Home
" Thos B, marine eng, r 1686 8th
" Thos M, elk Police Court, r 1521%

9th
" Thos O, prin Lincoln School, r Di-
mond av nr Hopkins

" Wm, barber 321 San Pablo av, r
same

" Wm B, mining, r 30 Telegraph av
Crchum John (Mi'lishich & Crchum) r

520 16th
Creagh Dominick F, bkkpr, r 766 22d
" John F, salesman, r 766 22d
" Thos F, r 766 22d
Creed Clarence L, student, r 575 Ho-

bart
" Geo, r 1806 7th
" W H Mrs, r 575 Hobart
" Wiggington E, student U C, r 575

Hobart
Creedon Edw, hostler J P Taylor
Creely Jas H, atty S F, r 1808 Myrtle
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BYRON RUTLEY
Merchant Tailor £££ *-

Cloths for Suit* and Overcoat'

1x67 Washington Street


